
What is causing my symptoms? 

Is my condition mild or severe? (ICP, pruritus, etc) 

How will my condition affect my baby? 

What are the series of treatments I can try to relieve my itch? 

What tests do I need? 

Are there any alternatives to your suggestion? 

How do I manage my condition/symptoms?
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Whether you’ve recently been diagnosed with intrahepatic cholestasis 
of pregnancy (ICP) or you’ve been living with a liver disease for a while now, 
be sure to ask your healthcare team the right questions. 

Will liver disease 
a�ect my pregnancy? 

LEARN MORE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7


